
TRASH 4

Increased technicity for specific applications.

Miscellaneous

Lenght (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Dry Weight (kgs)

71.5

57

59

90

Dimensions and weight

Packaging type
Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Pallet type
Number of box by pallet
Pallet height (cm)

Box

73

58

59.5

120/80

6

198

Packaging

TRASH 4

Kohler Professional Engine
Easy acces to the turbine (without tools)
Helix and impeller in graphic cast iron
Mechanic seal in ceramic carbon

Product advantages

Engine trademark
Engine type
Distribution
Start
Fuel
Autonomy (h)
Comsumption (L/h]
Tank (L)
Oil Guard
HP 3600 tr/mn max.
Capacity (cm3)
Oil capacity (L)

Kohler Diesel

KD350

O.H.V.

Launcher

Fuel

4.3

1

4.3

No

7

349

1.2

Engine specifications

Range
Acoustic pressure level Lw

170_Specialist_Aqua

108

General specifications

Suction diameter [mm]
Backflow diameter (mm)
Outflow maximum (L/min)
Outlflow maximum (m3/h)
Lifting height (m)
Suction height (m)
Granulometry (mm)
Automatic priming

100

100

2000

120

17

8

28

Yes

Water pumps specifications

Delivered accessories
Inlet filter

Circlips

Fast connections
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Pipe kit for 4P pumps with 3 m of suction + 25 m discharge pipingR21 Pipe kit R21

Options

TRASH 4
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